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STATISTICS

TOTAL Election
Day Early Vote Absentee

Vote
Provisional

Vote

132 of 132Election Day Precincts Reporting 132 0 0 0

132 of 132Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0 132 132 132

Registered Voters - Total 233,909

63,464Ballots Cast - Total 29,656 33,507 261 40

19,302Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 10,500 8,704 89 9

42,127Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 18,363 23,572 164 28

2,035Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 793 1,231 8 3

6Ballots Cast - Blank 4 2 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 27.13%
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REP U.S. Senate
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Jeb Little 1,581 889 687 2 38.29%

Micah Ashby 1,527 833 690 3 18.00%

Senator Tom Cotton 15,972 8,684 7,200 83 583.71%

Total Votes Cast 19,080 10,406 8,577 88 9100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 222 94 127 1 0

Contest Totals 19,302 10,500 8,704 89 9

REP U.S. Congress District 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Chase McDowell 3,462 1,927 1,525 7 318.94%

Congressman French Hill 14,819 7,922 6,812 80 581.06%

Total Votes Cast 18,281 9,849 8,337 87 8100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 265 92 172 1 0

Contest Totals 18,547 9,942 8,509 88 8

REP Secretary of State
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Bryan Norris 6,729 3,707 2,985 32 537.93%

Judge Cathy Hardin Harrison 4,802 2,571 2,203 26 227.07%

Senator Kim Hammer 6,211 3,410 2,773 27 135.01%

Total Votes Cast 17,742 9,688 7,961 85 8100.00%

Overvotes 10 10 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,550 802 743 4 1

Contest Totals 19,302 10,500 8,704 89 9
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REP Commissioner of State Lands
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Christian Olson 5,077 2,556 2,498 21 228.04%

Secretary of State Cole Jester 13,027 7,360 5,597 63 771.96%

Total Votes Cast 18,104 9,916 8,095 84 9100.00%

Overvotes 3 2 0 1 0

Undervotes 1,195 582 609 4 0

Contest Totals 19,302 10,500 8,704 89 9

REP State Senate District 13
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Mischa Martin 3,345 1,583 1,749 13 044.71%

State Representative Brandon Achor 4,137 1,895 2,227 15 055.29%

Total Votes Cast 7,482 3,478 3,976 28 0100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 307 118 189 0 0

Contest Totals 7,789 3,596 4,165 28 0

REP State Senate District 16
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Randy Sams 139 109 30 0 032.40%

Sheriff Rodney Wright 290 218 71 1 067.60%

Total Votes Cast 429 327 101 1 0100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 21 8 0 0

Contest Totals 459 349 109 1 0
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Unopposed Candidates
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Unopposed Candidates 13,468 7,659 5,727 76 6100.00%

Total Votes Cast 13,468 7,659 5,727 76 6100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5,834 2,841 2,977 13 3

Contest Totals 19,302 10,500 8,704 89 9

DEM U.S. Senate
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Mayor Ethan N. Dunbar 8,308 3,697 4,567 35 920.43%

Hallie Shoffner 32,366 14,166 18,058 124 1879.57%

Total Votes Cast 40,674 17,863 22,625 159 27100.00%

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,451 498 947 5 1

Contest Totals 42,127 18,363 23,572 164 28

DEM U.S. Congress District 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Zack Huffman 2,190 1,112 1,061 10 75.80%

Chris Jones 35,566 15,203 20,203 141 1994.20%

Total Votes Cast 37,756 16,315 21,264 151 26100.00%

Overvotes 2 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 718 289 426 3 0

Contest Totals 38,476 16,605 21,690 155 26
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DEM U.S. Congress District 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Steven Layne O'Donnell 944 428 512 4 039.14%

James "Rus" Russell, III 1,468 727 736 3 260.86%

Total Votes Cast 2,412 1,155 1,248 7 2100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 253 115 137 1 0

Contest Totals 2,666 1,271 1,385 8 2

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Supha Xayprasith-Mays 6,411 2,921 3,448 32 1015.93%

State Senator Fred Love 33,841 14,576 19,119 128 1884.07%

Total Votes Cast 40,252 17,497 22,567 160 28100.00%

Overvotes 4 4 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,871 862 1,005 4 0

Contest Totals 42,127 18,363 23,572 164 28

DEM State Senate District 13
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Jason Williams 3,867 1,443 2,415 6 345.34%

Allison Grigsby Sweatman 4,661 1,844 2,799 15 354.66%

Total Votes Cast 8,528 3,287 5,214 21 6100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 678 269 407 2 0

Contest Totals 9,206 3,556 5,621 23 6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
Official Summary Results - 03/13/2026    6:27 PM Page 5 of 16



Official Summary Results
2026 Primary
March 3, 2026

OFFICIAL SUMMARY RESULTS

Pulaski County, Arkansas

DEM State Senate District 15
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

State Representative Tara Shephard 3,009 1,299 1,691 16 332.44%

Sharhonda J. Love 2,274 980 1,285 6 324.51%

Charity Smith-Allen 3,993 1,476 2,496 19 243.05%

Total Votes Cast 9,276 3,755 5,472 41 8100.00%

Overvotes 3 3 0 0 0

Undervotes 184 46 138 0 0

Contest Totals 9,463 3,804 5,610 41 8

DEM State Representative District 70
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Alex Holladay 3,111 1,158 1,941 10 282.26%

Cordelia Smith-Johnson 671 256 413 2 017.74%

Total Votes Cast 3,782 1,414 2,354 12 2100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 44 54 1 0

Contest Totals 3,882 1,459 2,408 13 2

DEM State Representative District 72
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Angela Person-West 794 315 471 7 135.56%

Talesha Dokes 1,439 636 791 8 464.44%

Total Votes Cast 2,233 951 1,262 15 5100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 105 42 63 0 0

Contest Totals 2,339 994 1,325 15 5
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DEM Pulaski County Judge
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Wendell Griffen 25,662 10,937 14,613 94 1862.69%

Pulaski County Judge Barry Hyde 15,271 6,919 8,276 66 1037.31%

Total Votes Cast 40,933 17,856 22,889 160 28100.00%

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,192 505 683 4 0

Contest Totals 42,127 18,363 23,572 164 28

DEM Pulaski County Sheriff
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Sheriff Eric S. Higgins 31,442 13,218 18,071 134 1978.71%

James "J.D." Wheeler 8,506 4,178 4,299 20 921.29%

Total Votes Cast 39,948 17,396 22,370 154 28100.00%

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,177 965 1,202 10 0

Contest Totals 42,127 18,363 23,572 164 28

DEM Pulaski County Treasurer
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Treasurer Debra Buckner 28,399 12,497 15,761 121 2069.52%

Adam Fogleman 12,452 5,292 7,112 40 830.48%

Total Votes Cast 40,851 17,789 22,873 161 28100.00%

Overvotes 3 3 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,273 571 699 3 0

Contest Totals 42,127 18,363 23,572 164 28
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DEM Constable Big Rock Township
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Bailey Moll 10,310 4,807 5,449 51 343.35%

E. "Curtis" Hooks 13,474 5,700 7,709 54 1156.65%

Total Votes Cast 23,784 10,507 13,158 105 14100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,272 1,551 1,707 14 0

Contest Totals 27,056 12,058 14,865 119 14

DEM Justice of the Peace District 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

School Board Member Vicki Hatter 1,273 496 767 9 136.36%

Tommy Branch Jr 2,228 807 1,407 13 163.64%

Total Votes Cast 3,501 1,303 2,174 22 2100.00%

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 145 50 94 1 0

Contest Totals 3,648 1,355 2,268 23 2

Unopposed Candidates
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Unopposed Candidates 29,691 13,102 16,444 128 17100.00%

Total Votes Cast 29,691 13,102 16,444 128 17100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12,436 5,261 7,128 36 11

Contest Totals 42,127 18,363 23,572 164 28
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State Supreme Court Associate Justice Position 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

John Adams 37,006 16,350 20,487 144 2562.59%

Arkansas Supreme Court Justice Nick Bronni 22,119 11,269 10,733 105 1237.41%

Total Votes Cast 59,125 27,619 31,220 249 37100.00%

Overvotes 6 6 0 0 0

Undervotes 4,333 2,031 2,287 12 3

Contest Totals 63,464 29,656 33,507 261 40

Prosecuting Attorney District 6
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Prosecuting Attorney Will Jones 28,366 13,773 14,440 143 1047.06%

Bobby Forrest, Jr. 31,912 14,496 17,276 111 2952.94%

Total Votes Cast 60,278 28,269 31,716 254 39100.00%

Overvotes 6 6 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,180 1,381 1,791 7 1

Contest Totals 63,464 29,656 33,507 261 40

Circuit Judge, District 6, Division 3, Subdistrict 6.2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Jesse Gibson 12,296 5,941 6,304 42 925.47%

Jacob I. Wickliffe 10,268 5,149 5,061 52 621.27%

Robert Tellez 25,706 11,530 14,059 104 1353.25%

Total Votes Cast 48,270 22,620 25,424 198 28100.00%

Overvotes 6 6 0 0 0

Undervotes 4,935 2,505 2,414 14 2

Contest Totals 53,211 25,131 27,838 212 30
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Circuit Judge, District 6, Division 11, Subdistrict 6.2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Judge Patricia James 37,463 17,104 20,180 159 2078.05%

Caleb Baumgardner 10,536 5,376 5,113 41 621.95%

Total Votes Cast 47,999 22,480 25,293 200 26100.00%

Overvotes 4 4 0 0 0

Undervotes 5,208 2,647 2,545 12 4

Contest Totals 53,211 25,131 27,838 212 30

Little Rock School Board Zone 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Selandria Jackson 2,437 1,024 1,396 15 270.88%

Kadarius Knapper 1,001 502 495 4 029.12%

Total Votes Cast 3,438 1,526 1,891 19 2100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 248 95 152 1 0

Contest Totals 3,686 1,621 2,043 20 2

Little Rock School Board Zone 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Eugene Krupitsky 2,233 1,048 1,178 7 065.50%

Tony R. Rose 1,176 551 617 6 234.50%

Total Votes Cast 3,409 1,599 1,795 13 2100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 437 179 257 1 0

Contest Totals 3,846 1,778 2,052 14 2
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46.40 Mills School Tax LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR Tax 16,523 7,541 8,881 91 1058.99%

AGAINST Tax 11,485 5,355 6,079 46 541.01%

Total Votes Cast 28,008 12,896 14,960 137 15100.00%

Overvotes 3 3 0 0 0

Undervotes 998 661 326 10 1

Contest Totals 29,009 13,560 15,286 147 16

North Little Rock School Board Zone 7
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Board Member Natalie Wankum 693 357 332 3 137.06%

Tori Scott 1,177 578 598 1 062.94%

Total Votes Cast 1,870 935 930 4 1100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 255 137 118 0 0

Contest Totals 2,126 1,073 1,048 4 1

52.3 Mill School Tax NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

For Tax 3,925 1,749 2,158 16 247.18%

Against Tax 4,394 2,093 2,281 17 352.82%

Total Votes Cast 8,319 3,842 4,439 33 5100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 202 105 95 2 0

Contest Totals 8,522 3,948 4,534 35 5
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Pulaski County Special School District Board Zone 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Mary Jackson 858 475 381 1 136.67%

Kierra Shephard 1,482 794 684 3 163.33%

Total Votes Cast 2,340 1,269 1,065 4 2100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 123 59 63 1 0

Contest Totals 2,463 1,328 1,128 5 2

Pulaski County Special School District Board Zone 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

Bradley Morrison 1,410 595 811 3 142.36%

Heather B. Smith 1,919 821 1,087 11 057.64%

Total Votes Cast 3,329 1,416 1,898 14 1100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 403 191 212 0 0

Contest Totals 3,733 1,608 2,110 14 1

Pulaski County Special School District Board Zone 7
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

James Jackson 1,557 639 908 7 342.58%

Laurel Tait 2,100 1,045 1,040 13 257.42%

Total Votes Cast 3,657 1,684 1,948 20 5100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 494 203 289 1 1

Contest Totals 4,151 1,887 2,237 21 6
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40.70 Mills School Tax PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR Tax 10,082 4,504 5,525 46 746.77%

AGAINST Tax 11,476 5,352 6,092 23 953.23%

Total Votes Cast 21,558 9,856 11,617 69 16100.00%

Overvotes 5 5 0 0 0

Undervotes 602 285 316 1 0

Contest Totals 22,165 10,146 11,933 70 16

48.3 Mill School Tax JACKSONVILLE NORTH PULASKI SCHOOL DISTRICT MILLAGE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

For Tax 1,449 768 672 7 239.80%

Against Tax 2,192 1,168 1,021 2 160.20%

Total Votes Cast 3,641 1,936 1,693 9 3100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 53 46 0 0

Contest Totals 3,740 1,989 1,739 9 3

40.4 Mill School Tax EAST END SCHOOL MILLAGE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

For Tax 13 4 9 0 048.15%

Against Tax 14 8 6 0 051.85%

Total Votes Cast 27 12 15 0 0100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 1 0 0 0

Contest Totals 28 13 15 0 0
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Question 1 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 2,440 839 1,597 4 059.34%

AGAINST 1,672 626 1,042 4 040.66%

Total Votes Cast 4,112 1,465 2,639 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 2 2 0 0 0

Undervotes 157 92 65 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0

Question 2 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 2,861 1,042 1,815 4 069.97%

AGAINST 1,228 422 802 4 030.03%

Total Votes Cast 4,089 1,464 2,617 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 181 94 87 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0

Question 3 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 2,253 776 1,474 3 055.00%

AGAINST 1,843 681 1,157 5 045.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,096 1,457 2,631 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 175 102 73 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0
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Question 4 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 2,252 803 1,447 2 055.41%

AGAINST 1,812 648 1,158 6 044.59%

Total Votes Cast 4,064 1,451 2,605 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 1 1 0 0 0

Undervotes 206 107 99 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0

Question 5 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 2,473 916 1,554 3 060.48%

AGAINST 1,616 550 1,061 5 039.52%

Total Votes Cast 4,089 1,466 2,615 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 182 93 89 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0

Question 6 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 2,234 780 1,451 3 054.86%

AGAINST 1,838 673 1,160 5 045.14%

Total Votes Cast 4,072 1,453 2,611 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 199 106 93 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0
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Question 7 CITY OF MAUMELLE
Vote For 1

Election
Day

Absentee
VoteTOTAL Early Vote Provisional

VoteVOTE %

FOR 1,869 661 1,205 3 045.72%

AGAINST 2,219 805 1,409 5 054.28%

Total Votes Cast 4,088 1,466 2,614 8 0100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 183 93 90 0 0

Contest Totals 4,271 1,559 2,704 8 0
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